Datasheet
No. DS10-E011B
Initial Date 2010-07-29
OE OEB6Cxx418 Written Team
R&D Dept.
GH Zheng
Ⅰ  Preview
PN OEB6Cxx418

OCRE-2010-A41                                                                                                                  OCRE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
12. Mechanical Dimensions
13. Model Ordering Information
PN Description
OEB6C03418 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm  80KM LC DDMI 0~70︒C
OEB6C30418 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm  80KM LC DDMI 0~70︒C
OEB6C03428 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm  80KM LC DDMI -40~85︒C
OEB6C30428 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm  80KM LC DDMI -40~85︒C
OEB6C03438 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm  80KM LC DDMI -20~80︒C
OEB6C30438 10G SFP+ Bi-Di Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm  80KM LC DDMI -20~80︒C